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EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Phoebe Lenderyou 15 Co Newcastle     58.54 + 0.79 703     28.38 
2. Grace Dennis 14 KingstonHull     59.02 + 0.94 686     28.85 
3. Eleanor Faulkner 18 Co Sheffield     59.05 + 0.75 685     28.95 
4. Emily Fisher 17 Co Leeds     59.45 + 0.70 671     28.92 
5. Lucy Emerson 16 Co Leeds     59.62 + 0.72 666     28.89 
6. Danielle Hall-Jackson 16 Co Leeds     59.66 + 0.72 664     29.13 
7. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15 Co Sheffield     59.80 + 0.69 660     29.07 
8. Laura Huggon 20 Co Sheffield     59.88 + 0.67 657     28.50 
9. Caroline Saxby 28 Sedgefield     59.97 + 0.71 654     29.27 
10. Laura Whitaker 19 Co Sheffield   1:00.21 + 0.70 646     29.49 
10. Jessica Thielmann 17 Co Newcastle   1:00.21 + 0.78 646     29.56 
12. Freya Resendez 14 Co Leeds   1:00.23 + 0.74 646     29.30 
13. Aynsley Heseltine 19 Co Sheffield   1:00.24 + 0.75 645     29.08 
14. Stephanie Blakeburn 17 Billingham   1:00.31 + 0.84 643     29.45 
15. Rachael Williamson 16 KingstonHull   1:00.33 + 0.82 642     29.45 
16. Avril Kiritschenko 18 Co Leeds   1:00.47 + 0.79 638     29.32 
17. Chloe Coates 17 Middlesboro   1:00.56 + 0.73 635     29.02 
17. Rebecca Wilde 17 Co Newcastle   1:00.56 + 0.79 635     28.48 
19. Rebecca Whaling 15 Co Leeds   1:00.69 + 0.80 631     29.79 
20. Harmonie Waterman 14 Bo Kirklees   1:00.94 + 0.76 623     29.56 
21. Lauryn Dean 15 Harrogate   1:01.15 + 0.71 617     29.59 
22. Emma Lishman 16 Derwentside   1:01.20 + 0.84 615     29.54 
23. Anne Bochmann 17 Co Leeds   1:01.22 + 0.86 615     29.63 
24. Kayleigh Dawson 18 Co Newcastle   1:01.28 + 0.81 613     30.00 
25. Elizabeth Hierons 17 Co Newcastle   1:01.46 + 0.73 608     29.65 
26. Jessica Kendall 16 Co Sheffield   1:01.72 + 0.85 600     29.45 
27. Rachael Grainger 14 Co Sheffield   1:01.87 + 0.85 596     30.17 
28. Lucy Budimir 17 Harrogate   1:02.18 + 0.72 587     30.00 
29. Anna Cheesbrough 17 Co Leeds   1:02.19 + 0.66 586     29.85 
30. Amy Harris 16 Chester Le S   1:02.21 + 0.75 586     29.67 
31. Emma Willson 19 Co Newcastle   1:02.26 + 0.88 584     30.15 
32. Jennifer Knowles 14 Co Sheffield   1:02.29 + 0.74 584     30.16 
33. Charlotte Young 15 RichmondDale   1:02.60 + 0.75 575     30.18 
34. Charlotte Pearson 17 Rotherham Mo   1:02.64 + 0.83 574     30.43 
35. Laura Dawson 18 Tynemouth   1:02.66 + 0.74 573     29.59 
36. Josephine Barker 16 RichmondDale   1:02.67 + 0.85 573     30.15 
37. Lydia Beeken 15 RichmondDale   1:02.95 + 0.86 565     30.33 
38. Heidi Smith 14 Donc Dartes   1:03.00 + 0.88 564     30.55 
39. Jessica Coyle 16 Derwentside   1:03.22 + 0.75 558     30.68 
40. Emily Vose 15 Co Leeds   1:03.29 + 0.73 556     30.31 
41. Katie Wren 15 Newburn   1:03.46 + 0.85 552     31.51 
42. Megan Russell 14 York City   1:03.51 + 0.85 551     30.81 
43. Jessica Taylor 17 Co Sheffield   1:03.55 + 0.77 550     30.72 
44. Rebecca Whalley 15 Bo Kirklees   1:03.59 + 0.89 549     30.79 
45. Lucy Ellis 14 Co Sund'land   1:03.79 + 0.76 543     30.53 
46. Emily Cheung 14 Co Newcastle   1:03.83 + 0.75 542     30.63 
46. Caitlin Dixon 14 Donc Dartes   1:03.83 + 0.88 542     30.47 
48. Mary Davidson 14 Co Newcastle   1:03.84 + 0.78 542     29.97 
49. Amy Felgate 14 KingstonHull   1:03.89 + 0.80 541     30.90 
50. Ruth Henderson 15 Newburn   1:03.91 + 0.75 540     30.64 
51. Brindley Turner 15 Bo Barnsley   1:03.94 + 0.80 540     30.37 
52. Alexandra Jackson 14 Bo Stockton   1:04.00 + 0.77 538     31.29 
52. Eve Chinnock 14 Middlesboro   1:04.00 + 0.76 538     30.53 
54. Kate Fraser 14 Moors   1:04.03 + 0.81 537     30.75 
55. Hannah Sharp 15 Billingham   1:04.26 + 0.74 532     30.67 
56. Isabel Stirk 14 Co Bradford   1:04.34 + 0.80 530     30.33 
57. Lorna Breeze 18 Co Sund'land   1:04.68 + 0.79 521     30.68 
58. Jessica Lewington 14 Co Leeds   1:04.72 + 0.78 520     32.01 
59. Rachel Smedley 17 Co Newcastle   1:04.76 + 0.78 519     31.28 
60. Amii Turnbull 17 Newburn   1:04.77 + 0.71 519     31.09 
61. Jasmin Kirk 17 Clee & Scun   1:04.80 + 0.80 518     31.12 
62. Jade Hutchinson 14 Scarborough   1:04.88 + 0.68 516     31.14 
63. Amy Royston 15 Bo Kirklees   1:04.91 + 0.81 516     31.78 
64. Zoe Kirkwood 16 Co Newcastle   1:04.99 + 0.86 514     30.88 
65. Laura Gillingham 14 Derwentside   1:05.01 + 0.73 513     31.62 
66. Ellie Pollard 14 Co Sheffield   1:05.04 + 0.75 513     31.38 
67. Kate Williams 17 Billingham   1:05.05 + 0.69 512     30.76 
68. Rebecca Cox 16 Scarborough   1:05.15 + 0.80 510     31.06 
69. Roisin Kelly 14 KingstonHull   1:05.27 + 0.79 507     31.40 
70. Rachel Sinclair 17 Co Sund'land   1:05.37 + 0.86 505     31.76 
71. Rosie Lindsay 14 Chester Le S   1:05.61 + 0.83 499     31.16 
72. Emily Shone 14 Rotherham Mo   1:05.70 + 0.71 497     31.73 
73. Jessica Bushby 14 Rotherham Mo   1:05.81 + 0.66 495     31.90 
74. Zoe Lansley Hogg 15 Clee & Scun   1:05.84 + 0.88 494     32.04 
75. Jessica Foulds 15 Co Bradford   1:06.15 + 0.86 487     31.90 
76. Kimberley Bush 15 Rotherham Mo   1:06.55 + 0.85 478     31.79 
77. Eleanor Stevenson 14 Bo Stockton   1:06.60 + 0.77 477     32.21 
78. Kelsey Longden 15 Rotherham Mo   1:08.77 + 0.81 434     32.82 
79. Chloe Selman 15 Donc Dartes 14  1:09.37 + 0.80 422     33.45 
80. Natalie Moon 15 KingstonHull 14  1:23.83 + 1.10 239     38.92 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
1. Chloe Selman 15 Donc Dartes 14  1:09.37 + 0.80 742     33.45 
2. Natalie Moon 15 KingstonHull 14  1:23.83 + 1.10 420     38.92 
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EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Braxston Timm 19 Co Sheffield   1:55.60 + 0.65 686     26.60    55.58  1:25.09 
2. Joshua Crowther 19 Derwentside   1:56.08 + 0.67 678     27.00    56.67  1:26.49 
3. Gareth Mills 18 Co Leeds   1:56.14 + 0.82 677     27.92    57.63  1:26.05 
4. Christopher Wilkinson 20 Co Leeds   1:56.68 + 0.77 668     27.59    57.28  1:26.75 
5. Max Litchfield 16 Donc Dartes   1:57.65 + 0.76 651     27.60    56.76  1:27.00 
6. Ross Glegg 18 Co Leeds   1:57.82 + 0.81 648     27.34    57.59  1:27.86 
7. Siroos Saeed 21 Co Leeds   1:58.66 + 0.75 635     27.68    57.65  1:28.21 
8. Philip Hodgson 19 Sedgefield   1:58.88 + 0.84 631     27.21    56.04  1:27.30 
9. Matthew Allison 20 Co Leeds   1:58.91 + 0.71 631     27.95    58.68  1:29.60 
10. Joseph Faulkner 16 Co Sheffield   1:59.66 + 0.77 619     27.79    58.14  1:29.33 
11. Daniel Gill 19 Co Leeds   1:59.70 + 0.77 618     28.25    58.44  1:29.25 
12. Nicholas Grainger 16 Co Sheffield   2:00.03 + 0.87 613     27.58    57.71  1:29.18 
13. Joseph Siberry 18 Co Leeds   2:00.56 + 0.76 605     28.95    59.59  1:29.98 
14. Ricky Speed 18 Co Sheffield   2:00.86 + 0.79 601     28.02    58.65  1:29.91 
15. William Jolly 20 Co Newcastle   2:01.03 + 0.88 598     28.03    58.91  1:30.86 
16. Thomas Sproston 16 Co Newcastle   2:01.09 + 0.80 597     28.49    59.49  1:31.05 
17. Aaron Waterhouse 17 Rotherham Mo   2:01.59 + 0.78 590     27.86    58.54  1:30.45 
18. Jonathan Carlisle 18 Co Sund'land   2:01.99 + 0.71 584     27.48    58.79  1:30.37 
19. Gavin Haggerwood 16 Bo Stockton   2:02.16 + 0.75 582     28.04    58.75  1:30.75 
20. Jamie Magee 16 Co Newcastle   2:02.26 + 0.74 580     27.14    58.24  1:29.78 
21. Christopher Dove 18 Derwentside   2:02.69 + 0.77 574     28.06    59.28  1:30.63 
22. Peter Fawcett 16 Co Leeds   2:02.85 + 0.63 572     28.46    59.04  1:30.66 
23. Adam Hollows 15 Chester Le S   2:02.89 + 0.75 571     28.77  1:00.02  1:31.44 
24. Joseph Laybourn 17 Hartlepool   2:03.28 + 0.85 566     27.92    58.90  1:31.06 
25. Steven Moore 15 Harrogate   2:03.64 + 0.76 561     28.39    59.33  1:31.85 
26. Alex Wheeler 17 Co Newcastle   2:03.84 + 0.79 558     28.76    59.72  1:31.47 
27. Matthew Hinchliffe 16 Bo Kirklees   2:03.98 + 0.75 556     28.16    59.41  1:31.90 
28. Samuel O'Donohoe 16 Co Bradford   2:04.31 + 0.64 552     27.50    58.69  1:31.58 
29. Alexander Reay 15 Newburn   2:04.58 + 0.72 548     28.84  1:00.48  1:32.82 
30. Nicciy Patel 17 Bo Kirklees   2:05.02 + 0.77 543     28.16    59.43  1:32.27 
31. Simon Worne 18 Rotherham Mo   2:05.66 + 0.71 534     29.06  1:01.14  1:34.53 
32. Jordan Foster 15 Harrogate   2:05.87 + 0.82 532     28.95  1:00.65  1:33.15 
33. Elliot Trofimowicz 16 Donc Dartes   2:05.95 + 0.72 531     28.58  1:01.17  1:33.54 
34. Nathan Hale 15 Harrogate   2:06.04 + 0.84 529     28.69  1:00.74  1:34.14 
35. Gareth Allen 18 Billingham   2:06.49 + 0.82 524     28.72  1:00.59  1:33.90 
36. Alex Durkin 15 Bo Kirklees   2:06.99 + 0.81 518   1:34.92  1:01.71 - 
37. Charles Lonsbrough 15 Harrogate   2:07.19 + 0.70 515     29.15  1:00.87  1:33.94 
38. Greg Chambers 15 Newburn   2:07.25 + 0.71 515     29.71  1:00.99  1:34.57 
39. Lewis Welford 15 Co Newcastle   2:07.32 + 0.75 514     29.66  1:02.33  1:36.17 
40. Harrison Day 15 Co Leeds   2:07.33 + 0.78 514     29.06  1:01.03  1:34.34 
41. Scott Strong 16 Clee & Scun   2:07.67 + 0.81 509     29.17  1:01.46  1:34.53 
42. Jamie Brown 17 Co Bradford   2:07.78 + 0.76 508     28.92  1:00.99  1:34.46 
43. Reece Hindmarsh 15 Newburn   2:08.27 + 0.69 502     29.86  1:02.82  1:36.03 
44. Bradley Dobson 15 Chester Le S   2:08.42 + 0.92 501     29.13  1:01.53  1:34.71 
45. Joe Middleton 16 Co Sund'land   2:08.85 + 0.73 496     27.85    59.90  1:34.76 
46. Jack Clark 16 Gates &Whick   2:08.95 + 0.75 494     28.60  1:01.02  1:35.79 
47. Adam Parkes 17 Rotherham Mo   2:09.19 + 0.74 492     29.20  1:01.50  1:35.12 
48. James Rodmell 21 KingstonHull   2:09.69 + 0.99 486     29.17  1:01.75  1:36.05 
49. Zak Dawson 15 Co Newcastle   2:10.47 + 0.65 477     28.72  1:02.23  1:36.26 
50. Graham Reveley 15 Gates &Whick   2:11.96 + 0.76 461     29.82  1:02.63  1:37.23 
51. James Shiel 15 Rotherham Mo   2:12.33 + 0.73 457     30.38  1:03.07  1:37.79 
52. Matthew Wylie 14 Co Sund'land 9  2:24.77 + 0.85 349     32.86  1:10.06  1:47.95 
53. Lyndon Longhorne 15 Wear Valley 5  3:31.27 + 0.72 112     48.36  1:41.67  2:37.25 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Wylie 14 Co Sund'land 9  2:24.77 + 0.85 634     32.86  1:10.06  1:47.95 
2. Lyndon Longhorne 15 Wear Valley 5  3:31.27 + 0.72 375     48.36  1:41.67  2:37.25 
  



 

 

 

 
The British Gas ASANER Youth & Senior  (50m)   
Ponds Forge Sunday 1 May 2011    
Results Session 3 
 

 

www.asaner.org.uk  

   www.asaner.org.uk  

 

EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rachael Wilson 22 Derwentside     34.31 + 0.80 655  
2. Avril Kiritschenko 18 Co Leeds     34.41 + 0.80 649  
3. Hannah Wardle 18 Co Leeds     34.50 + 0.76 644  
4. Chloe Coates 17 Middlesboro     34.87 + 0.74 624  
5. Lucy Budimir 17 Harrogate     35.00 + 0.72 617  
6. Emma Willson 19 Co Newcastle     35.29 + 0.84 602  
7. Kim Butler 17 RichmondDale     35.74 + 0.70 579  
8. Kayleigh Dawson 18 Co Newcastle     36.04 + 0.79 565  
9. Emma Bainbridge 19 Derwentside     36.26 + 0.78 555  
10. Eleanor Stevenson 14 Bo Stockton     36.67 + 0.77 536  
11. Darcy Allison 14 Co Wakefield     36.74 + 0.78 533  
12. Lydia Beeken 15 RichmondDale     37.18 + 0.86 514  
13. Caitlin Bower 14 Clee & Scun     37.23 + 0.76 512  
14. Amy Brown 16 Wear Valley     37.31 + 0.69 509  
15. Abigail Rhodes 17 Skipton     37.58 + 0.79 498  
16. Elizabeth Bentley 18 Co Sheffield     37.86 + 0.70 487  
17. Cassandra Walker 17 Bo Kirklees     38.13 + 0.77 477  
18. Rachel Sinclair 17 Co Sund'land     38.29 + 0.86 471  
19. Amii Turnbull 17 Newburn     38.48 + 0.70 464  
20. Andie Hinitt 15 North Tyne     38.51 + 0.89 463  
21. Joanna Gledhill 15 Co Bradford     38.58 + 0.82 460  
22. Jasmin Kirk 17 Clee & Scun     38.79 + 0.78 453  
23. Sarah Bell 15 Chester Le S     38.87 + 0.77 450  
24. Olivia White 15 Co Leeds     39.04 + 0.72 444  
25. Ciara Sinead Sordy 14 Gates &Whick     39.25 + 1.00 437  
26. Megan Hudson 14 Co Sheffield     39.43 + 0.89 431  
27. Rebecca Whalley 15 Bo Kirklees     39.46 + 0.88 430  
28. Jessica Gillatt 14 Donc Dartes     39.53 + 0.84 428  
29. Nicola Hastings 16 Co Newcastle     39.64 + 0.82 424  
30. Olivia Schubert 15 Moors     40.04 + 0.76 412  
31. Jodie Lewis 14 Harrogate     41.20 + 0.81 378  
32. Kate Fraser 14 Moors     41.34 + 0.83 374  
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EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. David Brown 17 Co Bradford   1:07.81 + 0.93 644     31.17 
2. Nicholas Cook 17 Derwentside   1:07.83 + 0.85 644     32.12 
3. James Kirton 26 Co Sheffield   1:08.31 + 0.79 630     31.90 
4. Lewis Coleman 19 Co Sheffield   1:09.52 + 0.82 598     33.57 
5. Kyle Boyek 18 Derwentside   1:10.01 + 0.73 585     32.85 
6. Ross Bradley 18 Gates &Whick   1:10.25 + 0.86 579     33.15 
7. Simon Worne 18 Rotherham Mo   1:10.71 + 0.72 568     33.68 
8. Kyle Borley 16 Newburn   1:10.82 + 0.75 565     33.28 
9. Tom Butler 18 RichmondDale   1:10.96 + 0.83 562     32.70 
10. James Wilby 17 York City   1:11.21 + 0.78 556     34.22 
11. James Garland 18 Co Newcastle   1:11.54 + 0.81 549     33.88 
12. Matthew Holroyd 18 Bo Barnsley   1:12.83 + 0.73 520     34.05 
13. Samuel O'Donohoe 16 Co Bradford   1:13.45 + 0.67 507     34.27 
14. Joshua Garlick 17 Bo Kirklees   1:13.64 + 0.86 503     34.35 
15. Thomas Clark 18 KingstonHull   1:14.24 + 0.67 491     33.99 
16. Robert Pallister 16 Co Newcastle   1:14.40 + 0.78 488     34.81 
17. Jack Holroyd 18 Bo Barnsley   1:14.67 + 0.77 482     34.91 
18. Alexander Cook 16 KingstonHull   1:14.73 + 0.69 481     35.20 
19. Alexander Tibbs 17 Newburn   1:15.38 + 0.73 469     35.05 
20. Ryan Hepple 17 Derwentside   1:15.42 + 0.89 468     34.80 
21. Joel O'Halleron 15 Gates &Whick   1:15.79 + 0.97 461     35.03 
22. Samuel Bloom 15 Co Leeds   1:15.93 + 0.79 459     35.40 
23. Thomas Crosier 18 North Tyne   1:16.38 + 0.82 451     34.64 
24. Alex Kirtley 15 Co Newcastle   1:16.49 + 0.77 449     35.88 
25. James White 16 Gates &Whick   1:17.01 + 0.80 440     36.47 
26. Angus Hall 17 Co Leeds   1:17.44 + 0.70 432     35.49 
27. Joshua Walker 15 Co Bradford   1:17.78 + 0.97 427     35.93 
28. Scott Mason 16 Rotherham Mo   1:18.22 + 0.91 420     37.38 
29. Adam Smith 15 Co Leeds   1:18.44 + 0.76 416     36.86 
30. Aaron Perry 16 York City   1:18.96 + 0.82 408     37.29 
30. Matthew Kell 15 Chester Le S   1:18.96 + 0.85 408     37.15 
32. Aidan McGuire 16 Tynemouth   1:19.21 + 0.85 404     36.85 
33. Samuel Mitchell 16 Skipton   1:19.93 + 0.71 393     36.60 
  Karl Swales 17 Moors  DNC     
  Matthew Graham 16 Co Leeds  DQ ST-     
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 18 Middlesboro   4:51.47 + 0.78 790  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:06.09 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.23 250m  3:01.63 300m  3:43.65 350m  4:18.08 400m  4:51.47 
    30.91    35.18    37.37    36.77    41.40    42.02    34.43    33.39 
2. Danielle Huskisson 18 Co Sund'land   5:02.37 + 0.79 707  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:28.14 250m  3:11.83 300m  3:55.42 350m  4:29.84 400m  5:02.37 
    32.95    38.50    39.49    37.20    43.69    43.59    34.42    32.53 
3. Anne Bochmann 17 Co Leeds   5:02.47 + 0.88 706  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.59 150m  1:49.87 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:12.10 300m  3:55.17 350m  4:29.91 400m  5:02.47 
    32.12    36.47    41.28    38.43    43.80    43.07    34.74    32.56 
4. Abbey Cunningham 17 Newburn   5:02.67 + 0.75 705  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:08.10 150m  1:48.31 200m  2:27.28 250m  3:10.83 300m  3:54.92 350m  4:29.89 400m  5:02.67 
    32.05    36.05    40.21    38.97    43.55    44.09    34.97    32.78 
5. Lucy Gordon 18 Co Newcastle   5:03.24 + 0.82 701  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:25.84 250m  3:10.31 300m  3:55.02 350m  4:30.73 400m  5:03.24 
    31.38    36.06    39.63    38.77    44.47    44.71    35.71    32.51 
6. Hannah Wardle 18 Co Leeds   5:04.43 + 0.82 693  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:49.77 200m  2:29.87 250m  3:12.08 300m  3:55.21 350m  4:30.41 400m  5:04.43 
    32.40    36.41    40.96    40.10    42.21    43.13    35.20    34.02 
7. Leah Altoft 16 Clee & Scun   5:06.08 + 0.79 682  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:49.23 200m  2:27.71 250m  3:11.97 300m  3:55.98 350m  4:31.99 400m  5:06.08 
    32.22    36.88    40.13    38.48    44.26    44.01    36.01    34.09 
8. Helen McRoberts 20 Co Sheffield   5:07.85 + 0.76 670  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:09.62 150m  1:48.76 200m  2:27.92 250m  3:13.44 300m  3:59.37 350m  4:34.32 400m  5:07.85 
    32.36    37.26    39.14    39.16    45.52    45.93    34.95    33.53 
9. Gabrielle Hignett 16 Co Sheffield   5:07.95 + 0.79 669  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:50.04 200m  2:30.62 250m  3:15.87 300m  4:01.71 350m  4:35.27 400m  5:07.95 
    32.14    36.28    41.62    40.58    45.25    45.84    33.56    32.68 
10. Nicola Graham 14 Co Leeds   5:09.72 + 0.73 658  
 50m    34.15 100m  1:12.79 150m  1:52.87 200m  2:31.96 250m  3:16.39 300m  4:00.33 350m  4:35.52 400m  5:09.72 
    34.15    38.64    40.08    39.09    44.43    43.94    35.19    34.20 
11. Alexandra Robinson 16 Co Sund'land   5:09.99 + 0.80 656  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:30.62 250m  3:14.84 300m  3:59.91 350m  4:35.64 400m  5:09.99 
    32.25    37.12    41.22    40.03    44.22    45.07    35.73    34.35 
12. Helena Teague 17 Middlesboro   5:10.49 + 0.79 653  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:48.94 200m  2:29.00 250m  3:13.99 300m  3:59.72 350m  4:35.34 400m  5:10.49 
    31.95    36.16    40.83    40.06    44.99    45.73    35.62    35.15 
13. Sophie Taylor 15 Co Leeds   5:19.00 + 0.74 602  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:55.23 200m  2:36.48 250m  3:20.46 300m  4:04.70 350m  4:42.48 400m  5:19.00 
    33.41    39.81    42.01    41.25    43.98    44.24    37.78    36.52 
14. Georgia Nixon 14 Middlesboro   5:19.18 + 0.94 601  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:13.14 150m  1:53.47 200m  2:33.27 250m  3:20.68 300m  4:08.17 350m  4:44.24 400m  5:19.18 
    33.86    39.28    40.33    39.80    47.41    47.49    36.07    34.94 
15. Lucy Ellis 14 Co Sund'land   5:22.37 + 0.72 583  
 50m    35.74 100m  1:17.18 150m  1:58.08 200m  2:37.34 250m  3:26.63 300m  4:14.83 350m  4:48.94 400m  5:22.37 
    35.74    41.44    40.90    39.26    49.29    48.20    34.11    33.43 
16. Emma Sinclair 14 Co Sund'land   5:23.09 + 0.75 580  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:51.73 200m  2:31.76 250m  3:21.29 300m  4:10.50 350m  4:47.55 400m  5:23.09 
    33.29    38.07    40.37    40.03    49.53    49.21    37.05    35.54 
17. Jennifer Knowles 14 Co Sheffield   5:24.13 + 0.78 574  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:12.36 150m  1:54.80 200m  2:36.21 250m  3:24.67 300m  4:13.49 350m  4:49.09 400m  5:24.13 
    32.69    39.67    42.44    41.41    48.46    48.82    35.60    35.04 
18. Caitlin Dixon 14 Donc Dartes   5:27.35 + 0.92 557  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:56.85 200m  2:38.91 250m  3:27.83 300m  4:17.15 350m  4:53.46 400m  5:27.35 
    34.47    39.74    42.64    42.06    48.92    49.32    36.31    33.89 
19. Harmonie Waterman 14 Bo Kirklees   5:28.09 + 0.81 553  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:58.94 200m  2:41.53 250m  3:29.80 300m  4:18.09 350m  4:54.10 400m  5:28.09 
    35.30    41.09    42.55    42.59    48.27    48.29    36.01    33.99 
20. Lauren Coundon 15 Newburn   5:28.18 + 0.85 553  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:55.94 200m  2:36.57 250m  3:24.84 300m  4:14.75 350m  4:52.55 400m  5:28.18 
    34.59    40.51    40.84    40.63    48.27    49.91    37.80    35.63 
21. Rebecca Whalley 15 Bo Kirklees   5:28.81 + 0.95 550  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:16.30 150m  1:59.96 200m  2:41.46 250m  3:26.98 300m  4:14.50 350m  4:52.09 400m  5:28.81 
